
4° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Bolzano, 4 giugno
CLASSIFICA  EXPERT

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Lazzara Salvatore Rovereto 125 25

2 Calzà Tomas Rovereto 158 20
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4° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Bolzano, 4 giugno
CLASSIFICA  PROMO

Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto 266 25

2 Beghini Andrea Rovereto 305 20

3 Boscaro Moreno Bolzano 485 16

4 Marsilli Federico Noale 489 13

5 Matuzzi Manuel Rovereto 501 11

6 Brazzorotto Tiziano Bolzano 554 10

7 Franceschetto Paolo Bolzano 613 9

8 Donnarumma Andrea Trento 671 8

9 Laganà Paolo Merano 680 7

10 Munerato Tatiana Merano 686 6

11 Simone Filippo Noale 706 5

12 Falai Leonardo Rovereto 715 4

13 Bonamonte Alberto Bolzano 741 3

14 Cerra Giacinto Bolzano 827 2

15 Larcher Ivo Merano 1059 1

16 Dall'Armi Roberto Bolzano 1101 0

17 Arrigoni Giuliano Merano 1109 0

18 Menarini Luciano Bolzano 1247 0

19 Tommasi Fabio Trento 1271 0

20 Ieraci Salvatore Bolzano 1384 0

21 Favaro Enrico Noale 1540 0

22 Baldo Michele Bolzano 1593 0

23 Barison Fabrizio Bolzano 1697 0

24 Sottovia Paolo Bolzano 1711 0

25 Rossi Fiorenzo Trento 1870 0

26 Tegon Moreno Noale 1958 0

27 Oberhofer Margherita Bolzano 2608 0

28 Lovat Maurizio Bolzano 2671 0

29 Obwexer Hans Old Vespa Trentino S. 3950 0



4° PROVA CAMPIONATO TRIVENETO

REGOLARITA' 2022

Bolzano, 4 giugno
CLASSIFICA  SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punti 

Campionato

Schifferegger Martin P 266

Lazzara Salvatore E 125

Calzà Tomas E 158

Boscaro Moreno P 485

Brazzorotto Cristiano P 554

Franceschetto Paolo P 613

Laganà Paolo P 680

Munerato Tatiana P 686

Larcher Ivo P 1059

Marsilli Federico P 489

Simone Filippo P 706

Favaro Enrico P 1540

Donnarumma Andrea P 671

Rossi Fiorenzo P 1870

Tommasi Fabio P 1271

3 MERANO 2425 16

4 NOALE 2735 13

1 ROVERETO 549 25

2 BOLZANO 1652 20

5 TRENTO 3812 11


